f I x Payment Services

Giftcard Easy

Price list

All prices are stated exclusive of VAT

Giftcard Easy

Giftcard Easy “New Baby”, “Jo66", “GroRglockner”, “Thank you" incl. black/white company logo
50-249 units EUR  0,99/unit
250-499 units EUR  0,89/unit
500-999 units EUR  0,79/unit
1,000-2,000 units EUR  0,69/unit
Surcharge for company logo in color + EUR  0,40/unit
Giftcard Easy “Amour”, “Rose”, “Christmas” incl. black/white company logo
50249 units EUR  1,09/unit
250499 units EUR  0,99/unit
500-999 units EUR  0,89/unit
1,000-2,000 units EUR  0,79/unit
Surcharge for company logo in color + EUR  0,40/unit
Giftcard Easy “individual card” incl. color company logo
500-999 units EUR  2,29/unit
1,000—1,999 units EUR  1,99/unit
2,000-2,999 units EUR  1,89/unit
3,000-3,999 units EUR  1,79/unit
4,000—4,999 units EUR  1,69/unit
5,000-5,999 units EUR  1,59/unit
6,000—6,999 units EUR  1,49/unit
7,000-7,999 units EUR  1,39/unit
8,000-8,999 units EUR  1,29/unit

> 9,000 units EUR  1,19/unit
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Service fees

Article EUR excl. VAT

Terminal activation (included)

App for cardholders (included)
Monthly service fee per merchant®
Activation fee (one-off)

Shipping costs for gift cards and accessories

Physical print proof for individual cards

1.3 % premium (on all load and reload amounts)*

*Billed quarterly.

Accessories

Article EUR excl. VAT

Standard packaging (included)
“Basica” packaging

“Plastica” packaging
“Eleganzia” packaging
“Luxuria” packaging

Small clear plastic display stand (for up to four cards)
Large clear plastic display stand (for up to eight cards)

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

0,00
0,00
4,90
150,00
20,00/delivery
50,00

0,00
0,89
1,09
1,89
2,89
9,99
12,99

Your local point of contact can be found at: www.six-payment-services.com/contact

SIX Payment Services (Austria) GmbH
Marxergasse 1B

1030 Vienna

Austria

SIX Payment Services Ltd
Hardturmstrasse 201

P.0. Box

CH-8021 Zurich

SIX Payment Services (Europe) S.A.
10, rue Gabriel Lippmann

5365 Munsbach

Luxembourg




